Brooklyn Center Police Department

CAD Incident Report

20:05:52

3242: Not Extended.

Jurisdiction: Brooklyn Center PDEvent #: P171191209Total # of Incidents: 1

Problem: Case #: Total # of Cases: 0

Problem	n: Case #:	I otal # of Cases: U	
Incide	nt #: P171191209	Case #: None	
DOMESTIC Create: 04/29/2017 19:5			
5650 HUMBOLDT AVE N Dispatch: 04/29/2017 19:55:0			
Response Area: 32P001 Arrive: 04/29/2017 19:59		Arrive: 04/29/2017 19:59:52	
Disposi	Disposition: ADVISED (22) Close: 04/29/2017 20:21:5		
Caller Name: MARIAMA KPAKA Call Source: 91			
Caller Phone: (612) 352-0048 Primary Officer: AKERS, BRA		Primary Officer: AKERS, BRANDON	
19:51:48	No Prior Knowledge Records Found For	,	
19:51:48	0 Recent Events found For		
19:52:02	Successful multiple range match was returned and cancelled for address 5615 HUN	MBOLT	
19:52:08	Successful single point match of 5650 HUMBOLDT AVE N was returned for: 5650 H		
19:52:08	No Prior Knowledge Records Found For 5650 HUMBOLDT AVE N		
19:52:08	3 Recent Events found For 5650 HUMBOLDT AVE N		
19:52:08	5650 HUMBOLDT AVE N: cross streets : 55TH AVE N & 57TH AVE N		
19:53:15	RP TRYING TO PICKUP HER DAUGHTER FROM EXNOT LETTING HER HAVE CHILE	DRP WAITING OUTSIDE IN BLUE HONDA PILOT	
19:54:09	MALE HALF POSSIBLY DRINKINGPOSSIBLY GUNS IN HOUSERP STATED HE IS \	VIOLENTMAY FIGHT WITH PD	
19:54:20	DAUGHTER IS 9YO		
19:54:36	Person Added: LAST_NAME: KPAKA/ FIRST_NAME: MARIAMA/ INVOLVE_TYPE: CO	MPLAINANT/ PHONE: (612) 352-0048	
19:54:36	Caller Information- Name: MARIAMA KPAKA; Phone: (612) 352-0048;.		
19:54:38	Resources required for this event are: 1 PU; 1 PU;		
19:54:43	1 PU requested and 1 found. 1 PU requested and 1 found.		
19:55:06	3242 : DSPTCH & primary unit (AKERS, BRANDON)		
19:55:06	3242 : ENROUTE		
19:55:08	1 PU requested and 1 found.		
19:55:11	3215 : DSPTCH (MOUA, HOUA)		
19:55:11	3215 : ENROUTE		
19:55:37	Primary Unit changed to 3215		
19:59:52	3242 : ATSCNE		
20:00:20	3215 : ATSCNE		
20:04:56	3242 Overdue for status: ATSCNE		
20:05:35	3215 Overdue for status: ATSCNE		
20:05:50	unitid: 3215 was OK by JSI584		
20:05:50	3215: Not Extended.		
20:05:50	3215 : OK		
20:05:52	unitid: 3242 was OK by JSI584		

Run Time: 1/5/2022 1:41:39 PM Page 1 of 2

Brooklyn Center Police Department

CAD Incident Report

Start Date: 12/29/2014 12:00:01 AM **Officer Name:**

End Date: 1/4/2022 11:59:59 PM **Address:**

Jurisdiction: Brooklyn Center PD Event #: P171191209 Total # of Incidents: 1

Problem	: Case #:	Total # of Cases: 0
20:05:52	3242 : OK	
20:20:56	3242 : APPARENTLY PARTIES HAD A VERBAL AGREEMENT WHERE THE FATHER WOULD PICK THE DAUGHTER UP THE FAT 11:08AM. ALL THE FATHER WANTED WAS THE FOR MOTHER TO RESPOND TO THE EMAIL TO CONFIRM THE PLANS THE AGREEMENT. RP WOULD NOT CONFIRM IN A MANNER TO SATISFY FATHER. OFFICERS ADVISED BOTH PARTIES TO ORIGINAL COURT ORDER DUE TO THEM BEING UNABLE TO COME TO AN AGREEMENT. IT IS THE FATHERS WEEKEND THE CHILD.	AS TO DOCUMENT O STICK WITH THE
20:21:06	3242 : AVAIL	
20:21:54	3215 : AVAIL	
20:21:54	Incident Closed.	_
20:21:54	3215 : Dispo Set to: ADVISE for P171191209	

Run Time: 1/5/2022 1:41:39 PM Page 2 of 2